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	Studijní program / studijní obor
	Forma studia
	Počet uchazečů
	Dostavilo se
	Uspělo u přijímací zkoušky
	Přijato děkanem
	Přijato rektorem
	Přijato celkem

	Doktorské studium

	Informatika

	Kinantropologie
	prezenční
	21
	16
	14
	15
	0
	15

	Kinantropologie
	kombinovaná
	12
	10
	8
	8
	0
	8

	Celkem
	
	33
	26
	22
	23
	0
	23


